Young Professionals 2024 Calendar

Month Date Time Activity Access Information Notes
§ You must register to receive the link. New YP
_g Thursday, February 15 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM ET YP Quarterly Meet-Up Click here to Register members are especially encourages to attend.
& Monday, February 26 4:30 PM PST - 7:00 PM PST  |Young Professionals Committee Meeting In-Person All YP members are welcome to attend.
. Thursday, March 14 3:00 PM ET Online Engagement Working Group Click here to join the meeting 2nd Thursday of the Month
g Thursday, March 21 3:00 PM ET National Meeting Orientation Working Group Click here to join the meeting 3rd Thursday of the Month
= Thursday, March 28 3:00 PM ET Grassroots Development Working Group Click here to join the meeting 4th Thursday of the Month
Virtual. All YP Members are welcome to
Thursday, April 4 3:00 PM ET YP Committee Meeting Click here to join the meeting attend.
Thursday, April 11 3:00 PM ET Online Engagement Working Group Click here to join the meeting 2nd Thursday of the Month
= Thursday, April 18 3:00 PM ET National Meeting Orientation Working Group Click here to join the meeting 3rd Thursday of the Month
f,’:' Thursday, April 25 3:00 PM ET Grassroots Development Working Group Click here to join the meeting 4th Thursday of the Month
You must register to receive the link. New YP
Wednesday, May 15 4:00 PM YP Quarterly Meet-Up Register Here members are especially encourages to attend.
Thursday, May 9 3:00 PM ET Online Engagement Working Group Click here to join the meeting 2nd Thursday of the Month
> Thursday, May 16 3:00 PM ET National Meeting Orientation Working Group Click here to join the meeting 3rd Thursday of the Month
= Thursday, May 23 3:00 PM ET Grassroots Development Working Group Click here to join the meeting 4th Thursday of the Month
NAHB Spring Leadership Meeting & Legislative
June 11-14 Conference & YP Committee Meeting Washinton, DC
@ Wednesday, June 12 8:00:00 PM ET Young Professionals Build-PAC Fundraiser In Person
>
YP Awards Open Apply here.
Thursday, July 11 3:00 PM ET Online Engagement Working Group Click here to join the meeting 2nd Thursday of the Month
- Thursday, July 18 3:00 PM ET National Meeting Orientation Working Group Click here to join the meeting 3rd Thursday of the Month
] Thursday, July 25 3:00 PM ET Grassroots Development Working Group Click here to join the meeting  |4th Thursday of the Month
Thursday, August 1 3:00 PM ET YP Committee Meeting Click here to join the meeting Virtual.
You must register to receive the link. New YP
Wednesday, August 14 4:00 PM YP Quarterly Meet-Up Register Here members are especially encourages to attend.
- Thursday, August 8 3:00 PM ET Online Engagement Working Group Click here to join the meeting 2nd Thursday of the Month
(2]
) Thursday, August 15 3:00 PM ET National Meeting Orientation Working Group Click here to join the meeting 3rd Thursday of the Month
2 Thursday, August 22 3:00 PM ET Grassroots Development Working Group Click here to join the meeting  |4th Thursday of the Month
5 Thursday, September 12 3:00 PM ET Online Engagement Working Group Click here to join the meeting  |2nd Thursday of the Month
g Thursday, September 19 3:00 PM ET National Meeting Orientation Working Group Click here to join the meeting  (3rd Thursday of the Month
3
a . .. .
3 Thursday, September 26 3:00 PM ET Grassroots Development Working Group Click here to join the meeting  |4th Thursday of the Month
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NAHB Fall Leadership Meeting & YP Committee

S October 1st - 3rd Meeting San Antonio Texas
K]
[] October 21st -25th YP Week See the updated schedule here. |Events happening all week long!
o
Thursday, November 7 3:00 PM ET Online Engagement Working Group Click here to join the meeting One week earlier because of thanksgiving
5 You must register to receive the link. New YP
-g Thursday, November 13 4:00 PM YP Quarterly Meet-Up Register Here members are especially encourages to attend.
g Thursday, November 14 3:00 PM ET National Meeting Orientation Working Group Click here to join the meeting One week earlier because of thanksgiving
3 Thursday, November 21 3:00 PM ET Grassroots Development Working Group Click here to join the meeting ~ |One week earlier because of thanksgiving
@
-g Thursday, December 5th 3:00 PM ET YP Committee Meeting Click here to join the meeting
@ Registration information will be
a Friday, December 13th 4:00 PM Holiday Happy Hour send to your email
Thursday, January 9 3:00 PM ET Online Engagement Working Group Click here to join the meeting ~ |2nd Thursday of the Month
>
® Thursday, January 16 3:00 PM ET National Meeting Orientation Working Group Click here to join the meeting 3rd Thursday of the Month
>
§ Thursday, January 23 3:00 PM ET Grassroots Development Working Group Click here to join the meeting  |4th Thursday of the Month
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